
 
Liberated! 2017 Schedule 

Tuesday, July 18th, 2017 Wednesday, July 19th, 2017 Thursday, July 20th, 2017 Friday, July 21st, 2017 
1:00-2:00p 

Room Check-in 
1:00-2:45p 

Private Confession and Absolution  
2:15-3:00p 

Choir/Instrumental Rehearsal  
3:00p-4:15p 

OPENING DIVINE SERVICE  (Trinity 5) 
4:30p-6:00p 

Session - Revelation (Pastor James Becker) 
6:15p-7:15p 

Dinner 
7:30p-8:30p 

Vespers (Sola Scriptura) 
8:30p-9:45p 

Fellowship/Activity Time (w/ PCA 45 mins before 
Compline) 

10:00p 
Compline 

7:30a-8:30a 
Breakfast 

9:00a-10:00a 
Matins (Sola Gratia) 

10:15a-11:45a 
Session - Repentance (Pastor Dale Reckzin) 

12:00p-1:00p 
Lunch 

1:15p-2:45p 
Session - Adult Convert Panel Discussion 

2:45-3:15 
Extended Break w/ snacks 

3:15p-4:45p 
Session - Vocation (Pastor Nate Seelow) 

5:00p-6:00p 
Vespers (Sola Fide) 

6:15p-7:15p 
Dinner 

7:15p-9:45p 
Fellowship/Activity Time (w/ PCA 45 mins before 

Compline) 
10:00p 

Compline 

7:30a-8:30a 
Breakfast 

9:00a-10:00a 
Matins (Solus Christus) 

10:15a-11:45a 
Worship (Pastor Greg Lyon) 

12:00p-1:00p 
Lunch 

1:15p-2:45p 
Session - Liturgy (Daniel Baker) 

2:45-3:15 
Extended Break w/ snacks 

3:15p-4:45p 
Session - Hymnody (Pastor Johann Caauwe) 

5:00p-6:00p 
Vespers (Soli Deo Gloria) 

6:15p-7:15p 
Dinner 

7:15p-9:45p 
Fellowship/Activity Time (w/ PCA 45 mins before 

Compline) 
10:00p 

Compline 

7:30a-8:30a 
Breakfast 

Choir/instrumental Rehearsal 
PCA starting at 7:45a 

9:00a-10:30a 
Session - Antichrist (Pastor Benjamin Tomczak) 

10:45a-12:15p 
CLOSING DIVINE SERVICE 

12:30p-1:30p 
Room Check-out 

1:45p 
Optional 2018 Planning Meeting and Lunch (OFF 

CAMPUS) 
 

 

*PCA stands for Private Confession & Absolution 

Choir/Instrumental Rehearsal Wed-Fri starting at 8:00a until 9:00a 


